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VBET League
2023/24 1st round, Match #5

Friday, 30.07.2023, 19:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 29°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

77 Shevchenko Mykyta
4 Babohlo Vladyslav (C)
8 Siheiev Kyrylo
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
10 Kulakov Andrii
11 Shulianskyi Artem
18 Loginov Sergii
19 Plaksa Rodion
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
30 Kopyna Yurii
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

Substitutes
1 Dolhyi Viktor
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
3 Chubatyi Demian
5 Savchenko Roman
7 Avahimian Artur
15 Andreichuk Andrii
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
20 Vashchenko Daniil
22 Skorko Danil
25 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
27 Matiushenko Ivan
44 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

33 Klishchuk Andrii
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
78 Kozhushko Oleh
14 Lunov Maksym
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro (C)
27 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
30 Makhankov Volodymyr
1 Khoma Bohdan
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
6 Prykhodko Klim
94 Zaderaka Maksym
8 Bizimana Djihad
23 Ilic Hrvoje
99 Bliznichenko Viktor
15 Honcharuk Danylo
18 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav
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VBET League, 2023/24, 1st round, Match #5
Friday, 30.07.2023, 19:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 29°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
11 Shulianskyi Artem 4'

4 Babohlo Vladyslav 18'

31' 17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

10 Kulakov Andrii 33'

46' 11 Tatarkov Mykyta
8 Bizimana Djihad

46' 27 Debelko Roman
23 Ilic Hrvoje

18 Loginov Sergii 54'

21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
7 Avahimian Artur 58'

55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
5 Savchenko Roman 58'

66' 78 Kozhushko Oleh

10 Kulakov Andrii
15 Andreichuk Andrii 69'

19 Plaksa Rodion
25 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan 69'

79' 78 Kozhushko Oleh
99 Bliznichenko Viktor

79' 14 Lunov Maksym
18 Ustymenko Denys

11 Shulianskyi Artem
22 Skorko Danil 81'

85' 10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
94 Zaderaka Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal
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